NJ FCCLA Dates for 2020-21

· May 1-18, 2020		                   Virtual State Leadership Conference  
· Saturday, May 16, 2020		Transition Meeting- Executive Council
· Friday, June 19, 2020 			First Officer Orientation
· Saturday, June 20, 2020		State Officer Training   
· July 7- 9, 2020                                Virtual National Leadership Conference 	
· Monday, July 13, 2020  		State Officer Training
· Tuesday, July 14, 2020  	         Executive Council Meeting
· Tuesday, July 14, 2020		Advisory Committee Meeting
· Friday, August 14, 2020                 Executive Council Meeting
· Saturday, Sept. 12, 2020 	         Executive Council Meeting
· October 21-22, 2020.             	Curriculum Connections
· Saturday, October 17, 2020		Executive Council Meeting
· Friday, November 13, 2020   	Executive Council Meeting
· November 16-19, 2020			NJ CTSO Virtual Fall Leadership Connection
· Saturday, December 12, 2020  	Executive Council Meeting
· Friday, January 8, 2021 		Executive Council Meeting
· Saturday, January TBD, 2021	Leadership Boot Camp
· Saturday, February 6, 2021  		Executive Council Meeting
· Saturday, February 27, 2021  	State Officer Candidates Meeting
Executive Council Meeting
· Wednesday, March 17, 2021  	Executive Council Meeting
· Thurs. & Fri. March 18 &19, 2021  	State Leadership Conference
· Saturday, April 17, 2021  		Transition Meeting
· Saturday, April 24, 2021  		NLM Delegates Meeting
· Saturday, May 1, 2021  		NLM Delegates Meeting
· Saturday, June 12, 2021   		Officer Training/ Orientation
· June/July  (TBD)		                  State Officer Training
· June 26 -July 1,  2021  		NLM –  Nashville, TN
 













